Republic of the Philippines
Department of Education
Cordillera Administrative Region
DIVISION OF BAGUIO CITY

2600 Baguio City
EDUCATION STANDARD _
POSITION SG ITEM NO. EDUCATION EXPERIENCE TRAINING ELIGIBILITY
OSEC-DECSB-
DepEd- (1) Guidance Counselor | 11 |GUIDC1-90070-2010| Bachelor's degree in Psychology/Behavioral None required RA 1080 (License)
CAR Science or relevant degree in Education,

Division of including or supplemented by 9 units in N°'_“3 .
saguio City Guidance and Counseling e C(;:E?ersi;r:gf

appropriate Eligibility for
Second Level Position

(15) Teacher lll

13

OSEC-DECSB-
TCH3-90085-2008
TCH3-90108-2011
TCH3-90459-2014
TCH3-90129-2016
TCH3-90122-2016
TCH3-90104-2015
TCH3-90113-2011
TCH3-90612-2014
TCH3-90112-2011
TCH3-90020-2014
TCH3-90668-2016
TCH3-90083-2008
TCH3-90103-2015

TCH3-90340-2014

TCH3-90341-2014
- TCH3-90900-2014

Bachelor of Secondary Education(BSED), or
Bachelor's Degree plus 18 professional units in
Education with appropriate major

None required

None
required

PBET Teacher

- (16)Teacher Il

12

"OSEC-DECSB-
TCH2-90189-2014

*kk

Bachelor of Secondary Education{BSED), or
Bachelor's Degree plus 18 professional units in
Education with appropriate major

None required

None
required

PBET Teacher




(25) Teacher |

11

OSEC-DECSB-
TCH1-90111-2014
TCH1-90178-2011
TCH1-90102-2014
TCH1-91125-2012
TCH1-90529-2012
TCH1-90585-2012
TCH1-90022-2012
TCH1-90107-2014
TCH1-90110-2014
TCH1-91124-2012

*dek

Bachelor of Secondary Education(BSED), or
Bachelor's Degree plus 18 professional units in
Education with appropriate major

None required
None
required

PBET Teacher

“* ANTICIPATED VACANCY

ote:

Application letter shall be filed at the DepEd-CAR, Division of Baguio City on or before June 17, 2016
Submit five (5) copies the original and photocopies of Transcript of Records, Certificates of Trainings or Seminars
attended, Service Records, Performance Ratings for the last three (3) rating periods and other pertinent documents
duly certified by the Administrative Officer |V (Records Officer)
Interview of qualified applicants shall be announced later.

DATE OF PUBLICATION: June 3, 2016

41

FRANCIS CESAR B. BRINGAS, CESO Vi

Schools Division Superintendent
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