Republic of the Philippines Department of Education Cordillera Administrative Region DIVISION OF BAGUIO CITY 2600 Baguio City

				EDUCATION STANDARD			
,	POSITION	SG	ITEM NO.	EDUCATION	EXPERIENCE	TRAINING	ELIGIBILITY
DepEd- CAR Division of Baguio City	(1) Guidance Coպnselor	11	OSEC-DECSB- GUIDC1-90070-2010	Bachelor's degree in Psychology/Behavioral Science or relevant degree in Education, including or supplemented by 9 units in Guidance and Counseling	None required	None required	RA 1080 (License) Career Service (Professional) appropriate Eligibility for Second Level Position
	(15) Teacher III	13	OSEC-DECSB- TCH3-90085-2008 TCH3-90108-2011 TCH3-90459-2014 TCH3-90129-2016 TCH3-90104-2015 TCH3-90113-2011 TCH3-90612-2014 TCH3-90612-2014 TCH3-90020-2014 TCH3-90083-2008 TCH3-90083-2008 TCH3-90103-2015 TCH3-90341-2014 TCH3-90341-2014	Bachelor of Secondary Education(BSED), or Bachelor's Degree plus 18 professional units in Education with appropriate major	None required	None required	PBET Teacher
	(16)Teacher II	12	OSEC-DECSB- TCH2-90189-2014 ***	Bachelor of Secondary Education(BSED), or Bachelor's Degree plus 18 professional units in Education with appropriate major	None required	None required	PBET Teacher

	(25) Teacher I	11	OSEC-DECSB- TCH1-90111-2014 TCH1-90178-2011 TCH1-90102-2014 TCH1-91125-2012 TCH1-90529-2012 TCH1-90585-2012 TCH1-90022-2012 TCH1-90107-2014 TCH1-90110-2014 TCH1-91124-2012	Bachelor of Secondary Education(BSED), or Bachelor's Degree plus 18 professional units in Education with appropriate major	None required	None required	PBET Teacher
--	----------------	----	---	--	---------------	------------------	--------------

** ANTICIPATED VACANCY

ote:

Application letter shall be filed at the DepEd-CAR, Division of Baguio City on or before June 17, 2016 Submit five (5) copies the original and photocopies of Transcript of Records, Certificates of Trainings or Seminars attended, Service Records, Performance Ratings for the last three (3) rating periods and other pertinent documents duly certified by the Administrative Officer IV (Records Officer) Interview of qualified applicants shall be announced later.

DATE OF PUBLICATION:	June 3, 2016
----------------------	--------------

A. LY

FRANCIS CESAR B. BRINGAS, CESO VI

Schools Division Superintendent